

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:M.A.C.M.A.No.2500 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	06.11.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.2500 of 2012</u> It is submitted that Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada, learned Standing Counsel for APSRTC will file Vakalat for the appellant/APSRTC in the place of Sri C.Prakash Reddy, learned counsel and requests time. List on 07.12.2023. DNB <u>BVLNC, J</u>	